m RIVAL STANDARD SNOW PLOW 54" INSTALLATION MANUAL

RIVAL STANDARD SNOW PLOW 54"

2444.0107.1



EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile

EN Regular fasteners
DE Originale montageteile

EN Screw a several turns
DE Fur wenigen Umdrehungen befestigen

EN Loosen bolts
DE Bolzen lockern

EN Movement Arrow
DE Bewegungsrichtung

EN Location/Position Arrow
DE Amordrung/Positionsrichtung

EN Screw Arrow
DE Drehungsrichtung



S-13: HEX
EN Ratchet S-17- EN Slotted Screwdriwer S-6
DE Ratsche S-19 DE Schlitzschraubendreher S-8

N x1
¢ ﬁ i
13

@ @

e
M10x35 x4 | M12x40 x3 | 210 x19 (@12 x8 | M10 x15| M12 x3

19 A

4
‘ X2

)
H

5

M8x20 x1 | M8x20 x4 | M10x20 x2 | M10x30 x9 | 28 x8 | z12

:

M8x60/30 X2
38
S

M8

x
—
w




o
:47 Nm
.‘é‘f&
=84 Nm

M10
M12

11;13













Can-Am Outlander G2, G2L, Renegade G2S

CFMOTO: CForce 400, 450, 520




CFMOTO CForce 550

[

CFMOTO CForce 500, 600

i

L

SUS N2,
N90T 6 e
O ‘QOO 4

IR
-® -




CFMOTO CForce 625

—— OO — OO CO \
() oc |~
© %@ @\ © %Q S \o
o0 O PwoR0, OO O |
le_,__@mm % mBow\@ b&%m ! | — %m S
Oo@ Q@o - Oo@ @@o O
O O ® O
AHE@ . 0 5 AHE@ o O
O ~
— S O
alsca @ﬁoﬂ@ i o@wmm.@,%\ w& S
o iU 5 o0 0 DO b
G/ #0 " () & O 0" LRI O |,
> | 2 D
O
- YA W Og OQ ~__
e —  —— O
~ “H|a|]|S ~ “la|lS
Ly T
—-g--0) &1 —-g--0) B 1
X X
60 e 60 e
o o ) 0




CFMOTO CForce 850, 1000

OO0 0000 OO0 0
O O O O O O O O O

Honda TRX 420, 500, 520

.4;0’4/ 10

‘@
=




Honda TRX 680

/L/

\ \FU
© %Q@Oo
OO@O@@ SO\ M
o 0
_,‘%%WQZ& O
¥ .0
2 Q@@oo > o
LB O3
m QO%O@@@.@O@WMWWK @
{- 0 Y -
N OO /l?
O
~ “H|a|]|S ~ “la|lS
/A AN T T
[} [}
e i ey
X X
o) oy




Kymco MXU 700 (2019-)

Polaris Touring Sportsman 850




Polaris Scrambler 1000

Segway Snarler AT6




Suzuki Kingquad 400, 750

———— OO M OO \
0 %w S 0 @w S| |
LN
%w%@o%%@ VW@%@O 85)
T #0 s T %0 b%ox
o 5 OOO g
O m OO O
O O " 9, O
O N
S . AR R S S
Oo® 00° T ¥\ |céhoon” e
O mw% © p 5 W%\ 0
N m [ —
————— OO Wm — OO (
M_ “._ _\m o~ - =
’ /
L/ \ N,
8 4 g- )




Yamaha: Grizzly 550, 700

;

@’:’%PCC)) L s chg\\?@
O @
: : @‘) s & &@
— - Q% R0,
' ' O O
e & ® G%@Oﬁo 0%0%5:) O
0220 :
[ ]
OOOOOOOOO
O OO0 OO0 O
Yamaha: Kodiak 550, 700
S =
-5 “ N og%@% &fo m H
O 2 e O
& w1 '4 *
:: ::\ : @O&O %O@ —
A
=

Slololololololele
O OCOO0OO0OO0O O







